Rank Fleet
1st Mixed
2nd  Mixed
3rd Mixed
4th Mixed
5th Mixed
6th Mixed
7th Mixed
8th Mixed
9th Mixed
10th  Mixed
11th  Mixed
12th  Mixed
13th  Mixed
14th  Mixed
15th  Mixed

Pinky Nails Ladies Series 2022-2023
MCC

Results are provisional as of 18:48 on March 29, 2023

Mixed Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Brush
Strokes

Panic
Mouse

Sea Legs
Celan
Ruahine
Best

Intentions

Motor
Mouse
Tight Five
Danceaway
Pin Ball
Wizard

Live Wire
Bliss

Cirrus

Red Line

Tahi

Class
Marauder
Pied Piper
Nova 28
Nova 28
Dowsett 42
Young 88
Pied Piper
Tracker
Townsend
28
Marauder
Pied Piper
Townsend

25

Brise de
Mer 31

1/4 Tonner

David
Wade

SailNo HelmName

457

3569

4653

4634

9135

5128

3590

4883

3927

8482

Nickey
Seagar

Teau
McKenzie

Tara Murphy
Nicola
Trudgen

Alicia
Dowsett

Maria
Treadaway

Holly Chafe
Jane
Mikheeva

Karen Jones
Claire Wood
Jess Hix
Sue

Henderson

Roci
Gandarias

Julia
McPhee

Naz Aston

NHC1 R1
11:00
620 1.0
605 2.0
599 (10.0
DNC)
601 4.0
720 (10.0
DNC)
700 (10.0
DNC)
628 (10.0
DNC)
592 3.0
600 (10.0
DNC)
610 (10.0
DNC)
605  (10.0
DNC)
582 (10.0
DNC)
540 (10.0
DNC)
540 (10.0
DNC)
620  (10.0

R2
10:15:00

2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

5.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R3
13:15

4.0
3.0
5.0
(10.0

DNC)

10.0
DNC

7.0
1.0
(10.0

DNC)
8.0

20
6.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Race4 RS5
12:00
2.0 (8.0)
1.0 (6.0)
4.0 10.0
DNC
10.0 9.0
DNC
3.0 1.5
6.0 1.5
10.0 4.0
DNC
10.0 10.0
DNC DNC
10.0 3.0
DNC
10.0 10.0
DNC DNC
7.0 10.0
DNF DNC
10.0 5.0
DNC
5.0 10.0
DNC
10.0 7.0
DNC
10.0 10.0
DNC DNC

Total

17.0

15.0

33.0

34.0

34.5

345

35.0

38.0

41.0

42.0

43.0

45.0

45.0

47.0

50.0

Nett

9.0

9.0

23.0

24.0

24.5

245

25.0

28.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

35.0

35.0

37.0

40.0



Rank

A W N

Fleet

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

R1 - Mixed Fleet - 30/10/2022 at 11:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:00, Course: 9, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 3 Knots

Boat

Brush Strokes
Panic Mouse
Tight Five

Celan

Class

Marauder

SailNo
457

Pied Piper 3569

Tracker

Nova 28

3590
4634

HelmName

Nickey Seagar
Teau McKenzie
Jane Mikheeva

Nicola Trudgen

NHC1
.620
.605
.592
.601

Start
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Finish

12:29:50
12:40:30
12:54:49
12:54:30

Elapsed Corrected

1:29:50
1:40:30
1:54:49
1:54:30

0:55:42
1:00:48
1:07:58
1:08:49

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0



Rank Fleet
1 Mixed
2 Mixed
3 Mixed
4 Mixed
5 Mixed

Boat

Celan

Brush Strokes
Panic Mouse
Sea Legs
Tight Five

R2 - Mixed Fleet - 19/06/2022 at 10:15:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:

Class
Nova 28
Marauder
Pied Piper
Nova 28

Tracker

SailNo HelmName

4634
457

3569
4653
3590

Nicola Trudgen
Nickey Seagar
Teau McKenzie
Tara Murphy

Jane Mikheeva

NHC1
0.589
0.640
0.607
0.599
0.582

Start
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

00
Finish
11:14:56
11:09:10
11:13:24
11:23:17
11:27:42

Elapsed Corrected

1:14:56
1:09:10
1:13:24
1:23:17
1:27:42

0:44:08
0:44:16
0:44:33
0:49:53
0:51:02

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0



R3 - Mixed Fleet - 15th Jan 2023 at 13:15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Mixed Motor Mouse  Pied Piper Holly Chafe 0.628 13:15:00 14:37.06 1:22:00 0:51:30 1.0
2 Mixed Pin Ball Marauder 3927  Claire Wood 0.610 13:15:00 14:44:22 1:29:22 0:54:31 20
Wizard
3 Mixed Panic Mouse  Pied Piper 3569  Teau McKenzie 0.608 13:15:00 14:51:45 1:36:45 0:58:49 3.0
4 Mixed Brush Strokes Marauder 457 Nickey Seagar  0.642 13:15:00 14:47.29 1:32:.00 0:59:04 4.0
5 Mixed Sea Legs Nova 28 4653  Tara Murphy 0.597 13:15:00 14:55:19 1:40:19 0:59:53 5.0
6 Mixed Live Wire Pied Piper Jess Hix 0.605 13:15:00 14:54:16 1:39:16  1:00:03 6.0
7 Mixed Best Intentions Young 88 5128 Maria 0.700 13:15:00 14:46:09 1:31:09 1:03:48 7.0
Treadaway

8 Mixed Danceaway Townsend 4883 Karen Jones 0.600 13:15:00 15:08:01 1:53:01 1:07:49 8.0
28



Race 4 - Mixed Fleet - 26/02/2023 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Mixed Panic Mouse  Pied Piper 3569  Teau McKenzie  0.605 12:00 13:33:01 1:33:01 0:56:17 1.0
2 Mixed Brush Strokes Marauder 457 Nickey Seagar 0.638 12:00 13:36:13 1:36:13 1:01:23 2.0
3 Mixed Ruahine Dowsett 42 9135  Alicia Dowsett 0.720 12:00 13:25:40 1:25:40 1:01:41 3.0
4 Mixed Sea Legs Nova 28 4653  Tara Murphy 0.591 12:00 13:48:58 1:48:58 1.04:24 4.0
5 Mixed Cirrus g;ise de Mer Roci Gandarias  0.540 12:00 14:03:14 2:03:14 1:06:33 5.0
6 Mixed Best Young 88 5128 Maria 0.687 12:00 13:38:00 1:38:00 1:07:20 6.0
Intentions Treadaway

7 Mixed Live Wire Pied Piper Jess Hix 0.599 DNF 7.0



R5 - Mixed Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Mixed Ruahine Dowsett 42 9135  Alicia Dowsett 0.724 11:00:00 12:29:05 1:29:05 1:04:30 1.5
1 Mixed Best Young 88 5128 Maria 0.682 11:00:00 12:34:34 1:34:34 1:04:30 1.5
Intentions Treadaway
3 Mixed Danceaway '2I'c§wnsend 4883  Karen Jones 0.589 11:00:00 12:50:48 1:50:48 1:05:16 3.0
4 Mixed Motor Mouse  Pied Piper Holly Chafe 0.637 11:00:00 12:43.05 1:43:00 1:05:37 4.0
5 Mixed Bliss '2I'gwnsend Sue Henderson  0.582 11:00:00 12:53:25 1:53:25 1:06:01 5.0
6 Mixed Panic Mouse Pied Piper 3569  Teau McKenzie 0.614 11:00:00 12:47:34 1:47:34 1:06:03 6.0
7 Mixed Red Line 1/4 Tonner Julia McPhee 0.540 11:00:00 13:08:05 2:08:05 1:09:10 7.0
8 Mixed Brush Strokes Marauder 457 Nickey Seagar 0.642 11:00 12:48:54 1:48:54 1:09:55 8.0
9 Mixed Celan Nova 28 4634  Nicola Trudgen  0.591 11:00:00 13:00:40 2:00:40 1:11:19 9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




